
CHAITANYA BHARATHI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY (A) 

DEPARTMENT OF BIOTECHNOLOGY 

B. Tech VII-SEMESTER (Biotechnology), 2021-22 

  Room No. :  Online        w. e. f. : 03.08.2021 
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Time 
9.10 to 

10.10 

10.20 to 

11.20 

11.30 to 

12.30 

1.10 to 

2.10 

2.20 to 

3.20 

3.20 to 

4.20 

MON PBT DSP CB/PDA BS BCT/BDSR/TW  

TUE DSP CB/PDA PBT  BCT/BDSR/TW  

WED 
DSP Lab 

(B1)/ 

TC Lab(B2) 
  Project Part 1  

THU BS BCT/BDSR/TW CB/PDA 
DSP Lab (B2)/ 

TC Lab(B3) 
  

FRI BS PBT DSP 
DSP Lab (B3)/ 

TC Lab(B1) 
  

SAT Mentoring Library   

 

 THEORY 

Subject 

Code 
Abbrev. Subject Name Faculty Name 

Contact 

No. 

18BT C26 DSP Downstream Processing Dr. R. Ilamathi 8919746907 

18BT C27 PBT Plant Biotechnology Dr. G. Vijaya Laxmi  9849664939 

18MT C08 BS Biostatistics 
Dr. B. R. Sreedhar  

(Maths Department) 
9440461196 

18BT E15 CB Elective V: Cancer Biology Mrs. Y. Vineetha 8143774381 

18BT E17 PDA Elective V: Principles of data analytics 
Mr. A. Mohan 

(CSE Department) 
9948289684 

18 CS O13 BCT Open Elective II: Block chain technologies 
Dr. Sangeetha Gupta  

(CSE Department) 
9989404702 

18CS O04 BDSR Open Elective II: Basics of Data Science Using R 
Mrs. K. Spandana  

(CSE Department) 
8008205212 

18EG O01 TW Open Elective II: Technical Writing 
Dr. Nandigama Madhu 

(English Department) 
9849612827 

       PRACTICALS 
Subject 

Code 
Abbrev. Subject Name Name of the Faculty 

18BT C28 
DSP 

LAB 
Downstream Processing Lab 

Mrs. A. Priyanka 

Dr. R. Ilamathi 

18BT C29 TC LAB Tissue Culture Lab 
Dr. G. Vijaya Laxmi  

Dr. Sanjeeb Kumar Mandal 

18BT C30 PROJ Project Part 1 
Dr. C.  Nagendranatha Reddy 

Dr. Y. Rajasri 

 Lab Batches  

 Batch1: 160118805001 to 003, 005 to 018 

Batch2: 160118805019 to 035 

Batch3: 160118805036 to 043, 160117805007, 008, 013, 020, 024, 031, 040, 042, 160116805025 

 Class Coordinator: Dr. G. Vijaya Laxmi 

     
 

Time Table In charges: Dr. V. Aruna      Head of the Department 


